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Die-cast heavy 
duty housing

High quality  
load cell

Internal rechargeable  
battery

NON-SLIP SURFACE

FOOT TRIGGER BUTTON

LARGE ADJUSTABLE FEET

TGA 
AUSTRALIA

CERTIFIED

LARGE 25mm DISPLAY

DIMENSIONS

370mm

370m
m

25mm

72mm

370mm

250kg
HIGH CAPACITY

CALIBRATION 
CERTIFICATE

AVAILABLE

NUWEIGH®
Trademark

ACCURATE AND RELIABLE  

WEIGHT READINGS UP TO 250KG

Large 25mm  
LCD display


